AMI statistics. Based on county of residence, Vasterbotten, Age interval: 20-85+, 2005-2019

Indicator Sex
Deaths with AMI as Men
any cause of death
Women
Both sexes
Deaths with AMI as Men
any cause of death or
ischemic heart disease
as underlying cause of
death
Women

Age

20-24 --
25-29 --
30-34 --
35-39 --
40-44 2
45-49 2
50-54 --
55-59 5
60-64 9
65-69 9
70-74 22
75-79 36
80-84 31
85- 37
20-85+ 153
20-24 --
25-29 --
30-34 --
35-39 --
40-44 1
45-49 --
50-54 1
55-59 1
60-64 3
65-69 5
70-74 15
75-79 17
80-84 37
85- 65
20-85+ 145
20-24 --
25-29 --
30-34 --
35-39 -
40-44 3
45-49 2
50-54 1
55-59 6
60-64 12
65-69 14
70-74 37
75-79 53
80-84 68
85- 102
20-85+ 298
20-24 --
25-29 --
30-34 --
35-39 -
40-44 2
45-49 2
50-54 2
55-59 10
60-64 17
65-69 21
70-74 33
75-79 56
80-84 73
85- 83
20-85+ 299
20-24 --
25-29 --
30-34 --
35-39 --
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Both sexes

Deaths with AMlas  Men
underlying cause of
death

Women

Both sexes
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75-79 3r 30 41 26 30 27 28 26 34 27 16 36 26 15 22
80-84 58 47 35 43 41 44 51 47 37 33 27 29 32 28 20
85- 82 89 77 9% 9 1038 /2 8 99 68 63 64 57 43 50
20-85+ 238 238 218 250 236 236 223 229 228 198 167 177 150 127 141
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